
 
 

 
 

Visit us online at 

www.milan-berlin.lib.oh.us  

 
 
 

PUMPKIN PICKIN’ DAY! 
Come and “pick” your own pumpkin to decorate! We will have a wide assortment to 

choose from. Join us for pumpkin decorating, refreshments, a prize 
drawing and more!  Mark your calendar today! 

 
@ MILAN  

October 20 | Saturday | 10:00 AM   

DOROTHY FULDHEIM 
Take a journey back in time to the days of Cleveland's WEWS commentator,  
Dorothy Fuldheim. Join us as Carol Starre-Kmiecik recreates Cleveland's own as this one 
woman show comes to life. Don’t miss this unique one woman 
show...mark your calendar today! 
 
@ BERLIN 
September 15 | Saturday | Noon  
 

NANCY EDISON - MY EXTRAORDINARY SON 
“My mother was the making of me...she was so true, so sure of 
me, and I felt that I had someone to live for, someone I must 
not disappoint.”  Thomas Edison 
In this presentation conceptualized by Stephanie Kramer, the 
narrative drifts between current day and circa 1870’s with a 
bit of music thrown in to enhance this fascinating tale about  
Milan’s most famous inventor as a young boy.  
 
@ MILAN 
October 13 | Saturday | Noon  

 

AN INTRO TO THE FIRELANDS PARANORMAL SOCIETY 
Learn more about the Firelands Paranormal Society as they will explain the  

paranormal process. Hear stories of their past experiences as they bring visual evidence 
and the opportunity to explore their equipment. Join us at this program where we learn 

more about the field of paranormal research. 
 

@ MILAN 

October 22 | Monday | 6:30 PM 

CONNECT OHIO BASIC COMPUTER CLASSES 
We partner with Goodwill Industries as we offer Connect 
Ohio basic computer classes. Classes will include basic  
computer skills, Internet searching and online job searching.  
Register by calling 419.499.4117 ext. 103. Limited seats. 
 
@ MILAN 
September 10 | Monday | 10:00 AM 
September 11 | Tuesday | 10:00 AM 
September 12 | Wednesday | 10:00 AM 
 
@BERLIN 
September 24 | Monday | 1:00 PM 
September 25 | Tuesday | 1:00 PM 
September 26 | Wednesday | 1:00 PM 

1981 MILAN  PUBLIC LIBRARY TIME CAPSULE 
Time lapse...the year is 1981 and the Milan Public Library has just gone through a 
major expansion. Celebrate as we take a journey back to discover this time capsule 
from the contents of our cornerstone. Join us at this informal, interactive program as we 
share memories from this time period. 

 
@ MILAN 
September 29 | Saturday | Noon 



 

MILAN EVENTS 
 

September 1 | Saturday | Noon 
Melon Festival Book Sale 

 

 September 2 | Sunday | Noon 
Melon Festival Book Sale 

  

September 4 | Tuesday | 6:30 PM 
Quilter’s Connection 

 

September 10 | Monday | 9:30 AM 
Blood Pressure and Glucose Screening 

 

September 10 | Monday | 10:00 AM  
Basic Computer Class 1 *RR 

 

September 11 | Tuesday| 10:00 AM 
Basic Computer Class 2 *RR 

 

September 11 | Tuesday| 4:15 PM 
Elementary Watson: Kids’ Book Club 

 

September 12 | Wednesday | 10:00 AM 
Basic Computer Class 3 *RR 

 

September 13 | Thursday | 5:30 PM 
Family Movie Night 

 

September 17 | Monday | 4:00 PM 
Teen Book Club 

 

September 17 | Monday | 6:00 PM 
Family Night Storytime 

 

September 18 | Tuesday | 6:30 PM 
Quilter’s Connection 

 

September 19 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM 
Adult Book Club 

 

September 22 | Saturday | 10:00 AM 
Autumn Crafting Day 

 

September 24 | Monday | 10:00 AM 
Milan’s Morning Moment  

 

September 29 | Saturday | Noon 
1981 Time Capsule 

 
 

WEEKLY 
Tuesdays & Fridays | 10:30 AM 

Storytime 
 

 *RR - Registration required 

 

MILAN EVENTS 
 

October 2 | Tuesday | 6:30 PM 
Quilter’s Connection 

 
October 8 | Monday | CLOSED 

Columbus Day 
 

October 13 | Saturday | Noon 
Nancy Edison -  

My Extraordinary Son 
 

October 15 | Monday | 9:30 AM 
Blood Pressure and  
Glucose Screening 

 
October 15 | Monday | 4:15 PM 

Teen Book Club 
 

October 15 | Monday | 6:00 PM  
Freaky Family Storytime 

 
October 16 | Tuesday| 6:30 PM 

Quilter’s Connection 
 

October 17 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM 
Adult Book Club 
Cutting for Stone 

by Abraham Verghese 
 

October 20 | Saturday | 10:00  AM 
Pumpkin Pickin’ Day! 

 
October 22 | Monday | 10:00 AM 

Milan’s Morning Moment 
A Reliable Wife  

by Robert Goolrick 
 

October 22 | Monday | 6:30 PM  
An Intro to the 

Firelands Paranormal Society 
 

October 23 | Tuesday | 4:15 PM 
Elementary Watson:  

Kids’ Book Club 
 
 

WEEKLY 
Tuesdays & Fridays | 10:30 AM 

Storytime 

 
 
 

BERLIN EVENTS 
 

September 10 | Monday | Noon 
Blood Pressure and Glucose Screening 

 

September 10 | Monday | 4:00 PM 
Family Movie Time 

 

September 15 | Saturday| Noon 
Dorothy Fuldheim 

 

September 18 | Tuesday| 4:00 PM 
Teen Movie Time 

 

September 19 | Wednesday | 4:00 PM 
Special Children’s Craft Night 

 

September 20 | Thursday | 6:30  PM 
Adult Book Club 

 

September 24 | Monday | 1:00 PM 
Basic Computer Class  1 *RR 

 

September 25 | Tuesday | 1:00 PM 
Basic Computer Class  2 *RR 

 

September 26 | Wednesday | 1:00 PM 
Basic Computer Class  3 *RR 

 

September 26 | Wednesday | 3:15 PM 
Afterschool Teen Mystery Club 

 

September 27 | Thursday | 4:15 PM 
Kids’ Adventures Book Club  

 
 

WEEKLY 
Thursdays | 10:30 AM 

Storytime  
 

 *RR - Registration required 
 

 

 

 
BERLIN EVENTS 

 
October 1 | Monday | 4:00 PM 

Family Movie Time! 
 

October 8 | Monday | CLOSED 
Columbus Day 

 
October 10 | Wednesday | 4:00 PM 

Teen Movie Time 
 

October 15 | Monday | Noon 
Blood Pressure and  
Glucose Screening 

 
October 18 | Thursday | 4:15 PM 

Kids’ Adventure Book Club 
 

October 18 | Thursday | 6:30 PM 
Adult Book Club 
Cutting for Stone  

by Abraham Verghese 
 

October 25 | Thursday | 3:15 PM 
After School Teen Mystery Club 

Conspiracy 365: February 
by Gabrielle Lord 

 
October 25 | Thursday | 6:30 PM 

Do You Have an Interest  
in Pintrest? 

 
 

WEEKLY 
Thursdays | 10:30 AM 

Storytime  
 

 
  

September October 

BERLIN PUBLIC LIBRARY 
4 East Main Street 

Berlin Heights, OH 44814 
419.588.2250 

MILAN PUBLIC LIBRARY 
19 East Church Street 

Milan, OH 44846 
419.499.4117 


